
Western Connecticut Tourism District 

Marketing Committee Meeting 

 

Location: Zoom  

Meeting ID: 857 2302 8683 Password: 433904 

Date: April 14, 2021 Time: 9 am 
 

 

Agenda 

I. Welcome/Call to Order 

II. Additions to Agenda 

III. Approval of Minutes of 3/17/2021 and 3/26/2021 

IV. Update from Storytellers 

V. Update from the State 

VI. Upcoming Meeting Schedule 

VII. Suggestions for the Good of the Order/Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Additional information 

• Upcoming meetings: 5/19; full board meeting April 21.  

• Please note Terry’s tourism-specific email address: 

administrator@visitwesternconnecticut.com.  

You may also receive communications and calendar 

invites from Terry at tmacary@waterburychamber.com 

• Please like and share our Facebook and Instagram pages: 

facebook.com/visitwesternct and 

instagram.com/visit_westernct 

 

 

 

Marketing Committee 
Co-Chair 

John Baroody, Sharon 

jbaroody@sbcglobal.net 

 

Co-Chair 

Jeff McHugh, Watertown 

hrwjeff@gmail.com 

 

Annette Einhorn, Stamford 

annette@stamford-downtown.com 

 

Dawn Nielsen, Bristol  

dawnnielsen@bristolct.gov 

 

Karen Reddington-Hughes, Woodbury 

Abrash.galleries@sbcglobal.net 

 

Tom Roman, Litchfield 

romanperf@yahoo.com 

 

Carmen Romeo, Wolcott 

carmen@fasciaschocolates.com 

 

Rowena White, Bridgeport 

Rowena.White@Bridgeportct.gov 

 

At-Large 

Gregg Dancho, Stratford 

gdancho@beardsleyzoo.org 

Lorenzo Gaudioso, Roxbury 

lgaudioso@flpfinancial.com 

 

Michelle Falcone, Easton 

celebrateconnecticut@gmail.com 

 
 

Administrative Partner 

Terry Macary 

(203) 757-0701 

Administrator@visitwesternconnecticut.com 
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